FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-28-202-003

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

78.84 F

3 WILLOW CHASE SUBD. 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-27-94
7-31-95

5-25-98
8-19-02

M K HUFFORD CO INC.
CLINGMAN JAMES R & KIMBERLY C

GABRIEL KENNETH J JR & TRENA K
RAASCH DANIEL E & JACQUELYN E

CF 156.90

SP 164,900
SP 173,000




